

BID TABULATION

28-03MAY07 MEADOWLAKE SUBDIVISION ASPHALT OVERLAY ROADWAY DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

Description	Unit	Qty	APAC-Missouri, Inc.		Lehman Construction		Muenks Bros Construction	
			Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 2,175.99	\$ 2,175.99	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 680.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
Removals (Includes Mill Joints)	LS	1	\$ 18,160.00	\$ 18,160.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 34,500.00	\$ 34,500.00
12" CMP (Zinc)	LF	502	\$ 17.00	\$ 8,534.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 14,056.00	\$ 35.12	\$ 17,630.24
15" CMP (Zinc)	LF	750	\$ 18.90	\$ 14,175.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 37.48	\$ 28,110.00
18" CMP (Zinc)	LF	254	\$ 18.05	\$ 4,584.70	\$ 40.00	\$ 10,160.00	\$ 40.10	\$ 10,185.40
18" CMP (Poly) w/mitred ends	LF	104	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 5,720.00	\$ 45.11	\$ 4,691.44
24" CMP (Poly) w/mitred ends	LF	36	\$ 38.75	\$ 1,395.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,160.00
20" x 28" CMP (Arched) (Poly) w/mitred ends	LF	80	\$ 61.05	\$ 4,884.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 62.55	\$ 5,004.00
48" CMP (Poly) w/mitred ends	LF	54	\$ 110.00	\$ 5,940.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 7,290.00
Roadway Pipe Replacement Patch	SY	103	\$ 58.00	\$ 5,974.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 6,695.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 5,665.00
Dig Out Repair-(Includes all materials-see detail)	SY	125	\$ 55.00	\$ 6,875.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 9,375.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 11,250.00
Additional Depth-Dig Out Repair	CY	2	\$ 198.85	\$ 397.70	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00
Surface Rock (Transitions)	TON	20	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 43.75	\$ 875.00
Type 1 Roll Stone-(Transitions)	TON	16	\$ 40.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 672.00
Type 2 Base Rock (1 1/2" Minus)	TON	145	\$ 19.10	\$ 2,769.50	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,350.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 5,945.00
Asphalt Driveway Replacement	SY	121	\$ 27.00	\$ 3,267.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,025.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 3,388.00
Aggregate Driveway Replacement	SY	732	\$ 5.50	\$ 4,026.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,856.00	\$ 5.62	\$ 4,113.84
Concrete Driveway Replacement	SY	123	\$ 55.00	\$ 6,765.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 7,995.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 5,658.00
Asphalt Approach	SY	120	\$ 39.50	\$ 4,740.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 2,520.00
Paving Fabric	SY	9400	\$ 2.38	\$ 22,372.00	\$ 2.38	\$ 22,372.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 23,500.00

BID TABULATION

28-03MAY07 MEADOWLAKE SUBDIVISION ASPHALT OVERLAY ROADWAY DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

Description	Unit	Qty	APAC-Missouri, Inc.		Lehman Construction		Muenks Bros Construction	
			Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Asphalt-Surface Mix (1 1/2") (Includes tack coat)	TON	800	\$ 52.85	\$ 42,280.00	\$ 52.85	\$ 42,280.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 44,000.00
Asphalt-Bit. Base/Wedge Course (Includes prime & tack)	TON	100	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 5,200.00
Ditching	LF	2960	\$ 6.00	\$ 17,760.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 26,640.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 7,104.00
Erosion Control Blanket-Light Weight-SC150	SY	2170	\$ 2.65	\$ 5,750.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,850.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 5,967.50
Erosion Control Blanket-Heavy Weight-C350	SY	97	\$ 13.30	\$ 1,290.10	\$ 10.00	\$ 970.00	\$ 6.25	\$ 606.25
Restoration (Lime, Fertilizer, Seed, & Type 3 Mulch)	AC	0.9	\$ 3,213.00	\$ 2,891.70	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 4,950.00
Graded Rip Rap-(6" x 9")	CY	21	\$ 60.61	\$ 1,272.81	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 1,512.00
BID TOTAL				\$ 198,000.00		\$ 253,534.00		\$ 261,147.67
Statement of Bidder's Qualifications?				Yes		Yes		Yes
Addendum Acknowledgement?				Yes		Yes		Yes
Anti-Collusion Statement?				Yes		Yes		Yes
Signature & Identity of Bidder?				Yes		Yes		Yes
Bidder's Acknowledgement?				Yes		Yes		Yes
Bid Bond Included?				Yes		Yes		Yes

BID TABULATION

28-03MAY07 MEADOWLAKE SUBDIVISION ASPHALT OVERLAY ROADWAY DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

Description	Unit	Qty	Christensen Construction		C.L. Richardson		Frech Paving	
			Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12,850.00	\$ 12,850.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00
Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
Removals (Includes Mill Joints)	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 34,650.00	\$ 34,650.00	\$ 13,505.00	\$ 13,505.00
12" CMP (Zinc)	LF	502	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,040.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 15,562.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 20,080.00
15" CMP (Zinc)	LF	750	\$ 20.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 24,750.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 32,250.00
18" CMP (Zinc)	LF	254	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,350.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 9,144.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 11,430.00
18" CMP (Poly) w/mitred ends	LF	104	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 4,264.00	\$ 49.33	\$ 5,130.32
24" CMP (Poly) w/mitred ends	LF	36	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 1,908.00	\$ 97.75	\$ 3,519.00
20" x 28" CMP (Arched) (Poly) w/mitred ends	LF	80	\$ 55.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 4,720.00	\$ 68.63	\$ 5,490.40
48" CMP (Poly) w/mitred ends	LF	54	\$ 130.00	\$ 7,020.00	\$ 107.00	\$ 5,778.00	\$ 116.94	\$ 6,314.76
Roadway Pipe Replacement Patch	SY	103	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,725.00	\$ 64.50	\$ 6,643.50	\$ 52.43	\$ 5,400.29
Dig Out Repair-(Includes all materials-see detail)	SY	125	\$ 75.00	\$ 9,375.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 64.78	\$ 8,097.50
Additional Depth-Dig Out Repair	CY	2	\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00
Surface Rock (Transitions)	TON	20	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 23.50	\$ 470.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00
Type 1 Roll Stone-(Transitions)	TON	16	\$ 25.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 23.50	\$ 376.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 400.00
Type 2 Base Rock (1 1/2" Minus)	TON	145	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,625.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 3,335.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,625.00
Asphalt Driveway Replacement	SY	121	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,630.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,630.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 3,388.00
Aggregate Driveway Replacement	SY	732	\$ 8.25	\$ 6,039.00	\$ 11.95	\$ 8,747.40	\$ 4.10	\$ 3,001.20
Concrete Driveway Replacement	SY	123	\$ 72.00	\$ 8,856.00	\$ 56.50	\$ 6,949.50	\$ 45.00	\$ 5,535.00
Asphalt Approach	SY	120	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 31.67	\$ 3,800.40
Paving Fabric	SY	9400	\$ 2.50	\$ 23,500.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 23,500.00	\$ 2.95	\$ 27,730.00

BID TABULATION

28-03MAY07 MEADOWLAKE SUBDIVISION ASPHALT OVERLAY ROADWAY DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

Description	Unit	Qty	Christensen Construction		C.L. Richardson		Frech Paving	
			Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Asphalt-Surface Mix (1 1/2") (Includes tack coat)	TON	800	\$ 51.25	\$ 41,000.00	\$ 55.50	\$ 44,400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 40,000.00
Asphalt-Bit. Base/Wedge Course (Includes prime & tack)	TON	100	\$ 51.25	\$ 5,125.00	\$ 52.50	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 8,000.00
Ditching	LF	2960	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,920.00	\$ 7.85	\$ 23,236.00	\$ 9.01	\$ 26,669.60
Erosion Control Blanket-Light Weight-SC150	SY	2170	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,850.00	\$ 2.95	\$ 6,401.50	\$ 1.47	\$ 3,189.90
Erosion Control Blanket-Heavy Weight-C350	SY	97	\$ 7.00	\$ 679.00	\$ 7.10	\$ 688.70	\$ 10.31	\$ 1,000.07
Restoration (Lime, Fertilizer, Seed, & Type 3 Mulch)	AC	0.9	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 24,700.00	\$ 22,230.00	\$ 14,388.89	\$ 12,950.00
Graded Rip Rap-(6" x 9")	CY	21	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 588.00	\$ 95.24	\$ 2,000.04
BID TOTAL				\$ 192,464.00		\$ 283,671.60		\$ 264,006.48
Statement of Bidder's Qualifications?				Yes		Yes		Yes
Addendum Acknowledgement?				Yes		Yes		Yes
Anti-Collusion Statement?				Yes		Yes		Yes
Signature & Identity of Bidder?				Yes		Yes		Yes
Bidder's Acknowledgement?				Yes		Yes		Yes
Bid Bond Included?				Yes		Yes		Yes